University of Maryland, Baltimore
Change in Headcount Employment 2013 - 2014

Job Category

Executive / Administrative

Faculty

Professional

Secretarial / Clerical

Technical / Paraprofessional

Skilled Crafts

Service / Maintenance Work

Fellowships

Graduate Assistant

Total UMB

Fall
2013

354

2,851

2,024

875

321

94

447

421

471

7,858

Fall

2014

349

2,710

1,994

672

265

96

409

415

455

7,365

-5

-141

-203

-16

-493

%

Change Change

-1%

-5%

-1%

23%

17%

2%

-9%

-1%

-3%

-6%
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